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Supplemental Fig. S1. Kaplan-Meier curves of cumulative incidence of cardiovascular (CV) and mortality outcomes in patients grouped 
according to tertiles of baseline hemoglobin glycation index (top panels A, C, E, and G) and according to tertiles of baseline glycated hemo-
globin levels (bottom panels B, D, F, and H). T1 is the lower tertile subgroup (blue line), T2 the middle tertile subgroup (green line), and T3 
is the upper tertile subgroup (red line). CVE, cardiovascular event; MACE, major adverse cardiovascular event.
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Outcome: total CVEs
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Outcome: MACEs
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Outcome: CV deathes
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Outcome: all-cause deaths

Follow-up (mo)

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.008
T1 vs. T2: P=0.29
T1 vs. T3: P=0.009

Number of patients at risk:
T1: 229-217-197-170-145-117-88-28
T2: 229-214-191-163-131-111-79-14
T3: 229-206-183-152-124-94-60-12

Number of patients at risk:
T1: 229-222-204-176-152-127-97-31
T2: 229-215-194-167-136-116-84-15
T3: 229-211-192-160-132-102-66-12

Number of patients at risk (at each 24-month interval):
T1: 229-222-206-183-159-133-105-32
T2: 229-218-202-174-144-124-91-17
T3: 229-217-200-171-143-114-77-15
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Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.022
T1 vs. T2: P=0.11
T1 vs. T3: P=0.027

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.13

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.079
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Follow-up (mo)
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Number of patients at risk:
T1: 233-223-205-185-153-127-95-24
T2: 223-207-179-143-118-97-67-20
T3: 231-208-187-157-129-98-65-10

Number of patients at risk:
T1: 233-229-212-191-160-136-104-28
T2: 223-207-183-147-123-101-73-20
T3: 231-213-195-165-137-107-70-10

Number of patients at risk (at each 24-month interval):
T1: 233-229-214-197-167-144-112-29
T2: 223-210-190-155-129-106-79-21
T3: 231-219-204-176-150-121-82-14

T3
T2

T2

T3

T2
T3

T3

T2

T1
T1

T1

T1

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.017
T1 vs. T2: P=0.033
T1 vs. T3: P=0.016

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.035
T1 vs. T2: P=0.010
T1 vs. T3: P=0.064

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.31

Log rank test:
Overall: P=0.057


